
IMPORTANT - PLEASE POST 
2023/2024 PAYROLL DISTRIBUTION DATES & PROCEDURES 

 

Payroll warrants will be available at your work location on the dates indicated below unless otherwise noted.  
Please note: If any mandatory changes should arise, it may be necessary to resume mailing warrants to the address on 
file until further notice.    
 

 
 

CLASSIFIED  DAY OF WEEK  CERTIFICATED  DAY OF WEEK 
July 17  Monday  
July 31 Monday August 1 Tuesday  
August 15 Tuesday      
August 31 Thursday September 1 Friday  
September 15 Friday   
September 29  Friday October 2 Monday 
October 16 Monday   
October 31 Tuesday November 1 Wednesday 
November 15 Wednesday  
November 30 Thursday December 1 Friday    
December 15  Friday    
December 29 ☼ Friday January 3 ᆐᆑ(Winter Break) Wednesday  
January 16  Tuesday     
January 31 Wednesday February 1 Thursday  
February 15 Thursday   
February 29 Thursday March 1 Friday 
March 15 Friday    
March 29 Friday April 1 Monday 
April 15 Monday   
April 30 Tuesday  May 1 Wednesday 
May 15 Wednesday    
May 31 ᆐᆑ Friday  June 3ᆐᆑ Monday  
June 17  ☼ Monday (Holiday)   
June 28 ᆐᆑ Friday July 1 ᆐᆑ Monday  

 
 

☼ Warrants available between 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. ONLY at School Police Building #9.  A valid ID will be required.  


